
Liabilities 

Amount

Assets

Amount

Balance Sheet as on  31/03/2024

ParticularsParticularsA/C Code A/C Code

T h i r u v a n n a m a l a i  C i t y  M u n i c i p a l  C o r p o r a t i o n  ( M a i n  O f f i c e )  WS D F

Municipal (General) Fund Fixed Assets310 410

Accumulated Surplus / Deficit Land -GROSS BLOCK3109001 4101001-302368962.62 165341566.00

______________________ Buildings - GROSS BLOCK4102001 3777068.00

Municipal (General) Fund Roads & Pavements - Black Topped - GRTotal 4103004-302368962.62 53354.00

______________________ Drainage and Sewerage pipes , Conduits, C4103102 23041862.00

Earmarked Funds Water Supply - Head Works, OHT etc. a311 4103201 156055192.00

Contribution from Municipal Fund Ground Water Wells/ Deep Bore Wells - G3111001 410320233868900.00 17872394.00

Special development fund Reservoirs - GROSS BLOCK3111002 4103203242034427.00 13994252.00

Capital fund Plant and Machineries - GROSS BLOCK3111003 410400150000.00 3476704.00

______________________ Tools & Plant - GROSS BLOCK4104002 860167.00

Earmarked Funds Hand Pumps - Indian Mark II - GROSS BLTotal 4104003275953327.00 1794439.00

______________________ Heavy Vehicles - GROSS BLOCK4105001 1.00

Grants , Contribution for specific purposes Light Vehicles - GROSS BLOCK320 4105002 1.00

Scheme Grants - <<Scheme(Cost Centre) 
Code>>

Other equipments - GROSS BLOCK3202002 4106003215464.00 411828.00

Contributions from the Government Furniture Fixtures and Fittings - GROSS B3203001 410700116104195.00 1919686.00

Grants from the Government Electrical Installations - Lamps / Tube Li3203002 4107002504167440.00 1.00

______________________ Electrical Installations -Others - GROSS B4107003 7438919.00
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Grants , Contribution for specific purposes Public Fountains - GROSS BLOCKTotal 4108001520487099.00 595.00

______________________ ______________________

Secured Loans Fixed Assets330 Total 396038029.00

Loan from TUFIDCO ______________________3303002 99476950.00

______________________ Accumulated Depreciation411

Secured Loans Buildings - Accumulated DepreciationTotal 411200199476950.00 -1327761.00

______________________ Roads & Pavements - Black Topped - Ac4113004 -53056.00

Deposits Received Drainage Sewerage Pipes, Conduits etc. - 340 4113102 -4529999.00

Tender Deposit - Contractors. Head Works, OHT etc. Water supply Mai3401001 4113201548376.00 -128637896.00

Tender Deposit- Suppliers Ground Water Wells/ Deep Bore Wells - A3401002 411320225160.00 -9694518.00

Security Deposit - Contractors Reservoirs - Accumulated Depreciation3401003 4113203245648.00 -9448928.00

Retention Amount Plant & Machinery - Accumulated Deprec3401004 41140011662053.00 -3040898.00

______________________ Tools & Plant - Accumulated depreciatio4114002 -824612.00

Deposits Received Hand Pumps - India Mark (II) - AccumulTotal 41140032481237.00 -1794438.00

______________________ Other equipments - Accumulated Deprec4116003 -394167.00

Other Liabilities Furniture, Fixtures & Fittings - Accumulat350 4117001 -1782645.00

Power charges - Payable - Street Lights Electircal Installations - Others -  Accumul3501001 41170034490019.00 -7430476.00
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Accounts Payable  - Contractors Public Fountains - Accumlated depreciat3501003 411800126787612.00 -594.00

Accounts Payable  - Suppliers ______________________3501004 1082394.00

Accounts Payable - Expenses Accumulated Depreciation3501005 Total65570686.00 -168959988.00

Audit fees payable ______________________3501011 5296936.00

Salaries & Wages Payable Capital Work - in - progress3501101 412468560.00

Group Insurance Scheme - Management 
Contribution P

Projects - in - progress Account3501104 4121001319580.00 46827376.00

Interest Payable Projects - in - progress Account3501201 412200178840.00 5959433.00

Provident Fund Recoveries ______________________3502001 2656043.00

Co-operative Society Loan Recoveries Capital Work - in - progress3502002 Total319035.00 52786809.00

RD Recoveries ______________________3502003 -728.00

Special Provident Fund-Cum- Gratuity Scheme 
- Reco

Investments - General Fund3502005 42043880.00

F.B.F. / Group Insurance Scheme Recoveries Fixed Deposit3502006 420800118970.00 26833657.00

External Housing Recoveries including H.B.A. 
sanct

______________________3502007 420.00

It Deduction Investments - General Fund3502009 Total108670.00 26833657.00

Recoveries towards Loans from Banks ______________________3502010 4000.00

H.B.A.Special F.B.F. Subscription Stock - in- hand3502012 430570.00
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Income Tax Deductions - Contractors Stores - Water Supply3502013 430100415838.00 2477553.00

Other Recoveries Others3502014 4308001913180.00 893719.00

VAT - Payable ______________________3502015 368385.00

Handloom Advance Recovered - Payable to 
Co-optex

Stock - in- hand3502018 Total990132.00 3371272.00

CPF Subscription Recoveries ______________________3502021 975086.00

Contribution to CMDA/LPA Payable Sundry Debtors (Receivables)3502022 4311151353.00

Health Fund Subscription Other Taxes - Recoverable - Current3502023 4311905342228.00 2307625.00

Manual Workers Genenral Welfare Fund Water Supply and Drainage Tax - Recove3502025 43119071720929.00 2676914.20

Swachh Bharat Mission - IHHL Water Supply and Drainage Tax - Recove3502027 43119088124728.00 3326987.03

EPF Recovries Payable Water Supply and Drainage Tax - Recove3502031 431191056700.00 1917880.09

CGST - PAYABLE Water Supply and Drainage Tax - Recove3502032 4311912760656.00 5341234.78

SGST - PAYABLE Water Supply and Drainage Tax - Recove3502033 4311913260741.00 3469040.59

One Day Salary .Recovery Payable Water Supply and Drainage Tax - Recove3502035 431191518540.00 10188251.99

Water supply and Drainage Tax - Payable 
Current /

Water Charges Recoverable - Current3503003 4313003792299.00 13737310.00

Advance Collection of Property Tax Water Charges Recoverable - Arrears3504101 43130042657059.75 71597133.00

Advance Collection - other revenues UGD Monthy charges Recoverable - Curr3504102 431300517920.00 12838887.00
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______________________ UGD Monthy charges Recoverable - Arre4313006 52062543.00

Other Liabilities Interest Accrued on Fixed Deposit/ DivedTotal 4314033126411261.75 2988747.00

______________________ Supply Of Office Materials4314038 269496.00

Misc. Recovery4314040 -464099.00

______________________

Sundry Debtors (Receivables)Total 182257950.68

______________________

Accumulated Provisions against Debtors432

Provision for outstanding Property Taxe4321001 -153901647.00

______________________

Accumulated Provisions against DebtorsTotal -153901647.00

______________________

Cash and Bank balance450

WS-REC & PAY -IB A/C No:64164422754502112 9617234.00

WS- INITAIL  DEPOSIT A/C -IB A/C No:64502113 618325.00

WS-UGD DEPOSIT A/C -IB A/C No:75974502114 656927.00

WS-UGD CHARGES A/C -IB A/C No:6324502115 1844413.00
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______________________

Cash and Bank balanceTotal 12736899.00

______________________

Loans, Advances and Deposits460

Festival Advance4601001 94000.00

Advance to Suppliers4604001 21538.00

Immediate Relief - Advance4605004 5000.00

Advance Recovery4605010 60000.00

Deposits - Recoverable:4606001 823958.00

______________________

Loans, Advances and DepositsTotal 1004496.00

______________________

Accumulated Aagainst Loans, Advances &461

Advance4612001 25000.00

______________________

Accumulated Aagainst Loans, Advances &Total 25000.00

______________________




